
ORDER & PAY ON YOUR PHONE  
We'll bring it to you. Got The Pass App?  
Simply open the app & choose how to order. 

BEEF BURGER & CHIPS 16
cheeseburger, chips, tomato sauce | LDO, LGO 

CHICKEN & CHIPS 16
tempura chicken nuggets, chips, tomato sauce 

FISH & CHIPS 16
battered fish bites, chips, tomato sauce | LD 

PASTA 16
tomato sauce, cheese | LDO, V 

FROG POND 5
jelly, freddo frog, | LG, V 

SLOW ROASTED LAMB SHOULDER 36
glazed carrots, cumin yoghurt, dukkah | LDO, LG 

SALT & PEPPER SQUID 30
garden salad, rustic chips, aioli, lemon | LD, LGO 

HUMPTY DOO BARRAMUNDI 36
cracked wheat salad, preserved lemon, yoghurt dressing | LDO 

BEER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS 31
garden salad, rustic chips, tartar sauce, lemon | LD 

BEEF LASAGNA 33
slow cooked bolognese, bechamel, garden salad, garlic bread

RIGATONI A LA VODKA 29
sun dried tomato, cream, chilli, vodka sauce | V 

BEEF, GUINNESS & ONION PIE 32
buttered mash, smashed peas, gravy 

CHEESEBURGER 29
cheddar, pickles, burger sauce, lettuce, tomato, onion | LDO, LGO 

BUFFALO RANCH CHICKEN BURGER 29
cheese, lettuce, tomato, jalapeno & pickle relish, ranch and buffalo
sauce

DIRTY CHEESEBURGER 26
no salad, just beef, cheese, pickles + ketchup | LDO, LGO 

SPINACH + BROAD BEAN BURGER 29
lettuce, tomato, pickles, beetroot relish, vegan cheese | LDO, LGO, V,
VGO 
ADD: Bacon 4 | Cheese 2

CAESAR SALAD 26
cos leaves, croutons, crispy bacon, boiled egg, creamy Caesar dressing,
parmesan | LDO, LGO, VO 

ROASTED CAULIFLOWER SALAD 25
roasted cauliflower, pickled purple cauliflower, wild rice, pepitas,
puffed quinoa, hummus, currants | LD, LG, V, VG 

CRUNCH SALAD 25
crispy noodles, wombok, kimchi, sugar snap peas, julienne carrot,
capsicum, bean sprouts, zesty dressing | LD, LGO, V, VG 
ADD: Grilled Chicken 9 | Fried Chicken 9 | Squid 8 | Smoked Salmon 12

CHICKEN PARMA 31
smoked ham, mozza, tomato sugo, garden salad, chips | LDO 

CHICKEN SCHNITTY 30
garden salad, chips, lemon, choice of sauce | LDO 

IRISH CHICKEN PARMA  33
bacon, mash, mozza, gravy, garden salad, chips 

LASAGNA PARMA 33
lasagna ends, parmesan cheese, garden salad, chips 

THE HAWAIIAN CHICKEN PARMA 33
mozza, tomato sugo, smoked ham, pineapple, garden salad,
rustic chips | LDO 

CHOOK-FREE PARMA 30
plant-based schnitzel, tomato sugo, mozza, garden salad chips |
LDO, V, VGO 

CHARRED BROCCOLINI 12
garlic butter | LDO, LG, V, VGO 

PUB SALAD 12
Mixed leaf lettuce, cucumber, cherry tomatoes, slaw & house
dressing | LD, LG, V, VGO 

ROASTED ROOT VEGETABLES 12
carrot, parsnip, pumpkin, red onion, chats | LD, LG, V, VG 

MASH COLCANNON 12
mash with cabbage, spring onion, bacon | LG 

HOT SPANISH DONUTS 14
cinnamon sugar & chocolate dipping sauce | LD, V, VG 

KIT KAT MOUSSE 14 
crushed honeycomb, double cream | V 

PASSIONFRUIT PANNACOTTA 14
mango-lime compote, mango sorbet | LG, V 

300GM PORTERHOUSE 45
grass fed VIC | chips or mash, salad or roast veg, choice of
sauce | LD, LG 

200GM EYE FILLET 49 
120 day grain fed QLD | chips or mash, salad or roast veg,
choice of sauce | LD, LG 

400GM RUMP 47
grass fed VIC | chips or mash, salad or roast veg, choice of
sauce | LD, LG 

STEAK

UPGRADES   Onion Rings 6 | Surf & Turf 12 | Garlic
Mushrooms 6

 

Please inform a team member if you have allergies or intolerances. We’ll do our very best to
accommodate them, but as our menu is prepared freshly in kitchen, there may be trace

allergens. 

Please note: All credit and debit card transactions incur a bank surcharge fee of 1.1% + GST.
EFTPOS (must insert card & select cheque or savings) is surcharge free.

15% public holiday surcharge applies.

RUSTIC CHIPS 13
aioli | LD, LG, V, VGO 

GARLIC BREAD 11
garlic ciabatta | LD, V, VG

MEXI BEAN NACHOS 26
cheese, salsa, jalapenos, guac, sour cream | LDO, LG, V, VGO 

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD | V | 13

CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN BITES 20
sticky buffalo hot sauce, blue cheese sauce, pickles 

CHEESEBURGER SPRING ROLLS 19
burger sauce, pickles 

POTATO SKINS 16
cheese, crispy bacon, spring onion, sour cream | LG, 

SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI 20
aioli, lemon | LD, LGO

CHEF’S PICK

CLASSICS

SNACKS

PARMAS

KIDS

SIDES 1 for 12 | 2 for 16 | 3 for 19

DESSERTS

LG – LOW GLUTEN / LD – LOW DAIRY / V – VEGETARIAN / VG – VEGAN 
LGO – LOW GLUTEN OPTION / LDO – LOW DAIRY OPTION

VO - VEGETARIAN OPTION / VGO – VEGAN OPTION



Aperol Spritz  18.5
Bitter aperitif, sparkling cuvee, soda, orange

Limoncello Spritz  18.5
Limoncello, prosecco, soda

Wild Hibiscus Spritz  18.5
Peach, wild berry, prosecco, hibiscus

Classic Margarita  21.5
100% blue agave tequila, triple sec, lime, salt

Tommy's Margarita 21
Top shelf blanco tequila, lime, agave

Espresso Martini  22
Vodka, coffee liqueur, cold drip coffee

Pornstar Martini  22
Vanilla vodka, passionfruit liqueur, lemon, 
passionfruit, with a side of sparkling

Amaretto Sour  22
Amaretto, whiskey, lemon

Cosmopolitan 21.5
Vodka, triple sec, lime, cranberry

French Martini 21.5
Vodka, raspberry liqueur, pineapple, lime

Long Island Iced Tea 24
Vodka, rum, tequila, gin, triple sec, lemon, cola

Sippin' Pretty NON ALC 15
Mabel 0%, vanilla, passionfruit, lemon

Please note: All credit and debit card transactions incur a bank surcharge fee of 1.1% + GST. EFTPOS (must insert card & select cheque or savings) is surcharge free. 15% public holiday surcharge applies.
We promote the responsible service of alcohol. Drink responsibly. 

Scan the QR code to view our full visual drinks menu, including 
all tap & bottled beers, plus spirits & seasonal specials. 

Mr Mason Sparkling Cuvee Brut NV 

Alpha Box & Dice Tarot Prosecco NV 

Yves Sparkling Cuvee NV 

Vivo Moscato 

11

13

13.5

13 20.5

52

62

65

61

Dottie Lane Sauvignon Blanc    

821 Sauvignon Blanc   

Pennello Pinot Grigio DOC    

Paloma Riesling    

Pebble Point Chardonnay   

11

13.5

13

13.5

18.5

22.5

21.5

22.5

53

65

62

59

65

Hearts Will Play Rose  

Sud Rose 

11

13.5

18.5

22.5

53

65

Point of Departure Pinot Noir  

South Rock Shiraz  

Henry & Hunter Shiraz Cabernet  

Bare Winemakers Merlot  

Wynns 'The Gables' Cabernet Sauvignon  

13.5

13.5

11

13

13

23

21.5

19

21.5

21.5

67

64

53

62

65

ORDER & PAY ON YOUR PHONE  
We'll bring it to you. Got The Pass App?  
Simply open the app & choose how to order. 

COCKTAILS SPARKLING SM LG BTL

WHITE SM LG BTL

ROSE SM LG BTL

RED SM LG BTL

BEER, SPIRITS & SEASONAL DRINKS 


