

## SNACKS

### RUSTIC CHIPS 13

aioli | LD, LG, V, VGO

### GARLIC BREAD 11

garlic ciabatta | LD, V, VG

### MEXI BEAN NACHOS 26

cheese, salsa, jalapenos, guac, sour cream | LDO, LG, V, VGO

### CHEESY GARLIC BREAD | V | 13

### CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN BITES 20

sticky buffalo hot sauce, blue cheese sauce, pickles

CHEF'S PICK

### CHEESEBURGER SPRING ROLLS 19

burger sauce, pickles

### POTATO SKINS 16

cheese, crispy bacon, spring onion, sour cream | LG,

### SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI 20

aioli, lemon | LD, LGO

## PARMAS

### CHICKEN PARMA 31

smoked ham, mozza, tomato sugo, garden salad, chips | LDO

### CHICKEN SCHNITTY 30

garden salad, chips, lemon, choice of sauce | LDO

### IRISH CHICKEN PARMA 33

bacon, mash, mozza, gravy, garden salad, chips

### LASAGNA PARMA 33

lasagna ends, parmesan cheese, garden salad, chips

### THE HAWAIIAN CHICKEN PARMA 33

mozza, tomato sugo, smoked ham, pineapple, garden salad, rustic chips | LDO

### CHOOK-FREE PARMA 30

plant-based schnitzel, tomato sugo, mozza, garden salad chips | LDO, V, VGO

## KIDS

### BEEF BURGER & CHIPS 16

cheeseburger, chips, tomato sauce | LDO, LGO

### CHICKEN & CHIPS 16

tempura chicken nuggets, chips, tomato sauce

### FISH & CHIPS 16

battered fish bites, chips, tomato sauce | LD

### PASTA 16

tomato sauce, cheese | LDO, V

### FROG POND 5

jelly, freddo frog, | LG, V

# THE TERMINUS

YARRAWONGA

## CLASSICS

### SLOW ROASTED LAMB SHOULDER 36

glazed carrots, cumin yoghurt, dukkah | LDO, LG

### SALT & PEPPER SQUID 30

garden salad, rustic chips, aioli, lemon | LD, LGO

### HUMPTY DOO BARRAMUNDI 36

cracked wheat salad, preserved lemon, yoghurt dressing | LDO

### BEER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS 31

garden salad, rustic chips, tartar sauce, lemon | LD

### BEEF LASAGNA 33

slow cooked bolognese, bechamel, garden salad, garlic bread

### RIGATONI A LA VODKA 29

sun dried tomato, cream, chilli, vodka sauce | V

### BEEF, GUINNESS & ONION PIE 32

buttered mash, smashed peas, gravy

### CHEESEBURGER 29

cheddar, pickles, burger sauce, lettuce, tomato, onion | LDO, LGO

### BUFFALO RANCH CHICKEN BURGER 29

cheese, lettuce, tomato, jalapeno & pickle relish, ranch and buffalo sauce

### DIRTY CHEESEBURGER 26

no salad, just beef, cheese, pickles + ketchup | LDO, LGO

### SPINACH + BROAD BEAN BURGER 29

lettuce, tomato, pickles, beetroot relish, vegan cheese | LDO, LGO, V, VGO

ADD: Bacon 4 | Cheese 2

### CAESAR SALAD 26

cos leaves, croutons, crispy bacon, boiled egg, creamy Caesar dressing, parmesan | LDO, LGO, VO

### ROASTED CAULIFLOWER SALAD 25

roasted cauliflower, pickled purple cauliflower, wild rice, pepitas, puffed quinoa, hummus, currants | LD, LG, V, VG

### CRUNCH SALAD 25

crispy noodles, wombok, kimchi, sugar snap peas, julienne carrot, capsicum, bean sprouts, zesty dressing | LD, LGO, V, VG

ADD: Grilled Chicken 9 | Fried Chicken 9 | Squid 8 | Smoked Salmon 12

LG – LOW GLUTEN / LD – LOW DAIRY / V – VEGETARIAN / VG – VEGAN  
LGO – LOW GLUTEN OPTION / LDO – LOW DAIRY OPTION  
VO – VEGETARIAN OPTION / VGO – VEGAN OPTION

## STEAK

### 300GM PORTERHOUSE 45

grass fed VIC | chips or mash, salad or roast veg, choice of sauce | LD, LG

### 200GM EYE FILLET 49

120 day grain fed QLD | chips or mash, salad or roast veg, choice of sauce | LD, LG

### 400GM RUMP 47

grass fed VIC | chips or mash, salad or roast veg, choice of sauce | LD, LG

**UPGRADES** Onion Rings 6 | Surf & Turf 12 | Garlic Mushrooms 6

## SIDES

1 for 12 | 2 for 16 | 3 for 19

### CHARRED BROCCOLINI 12

garlic butter | LDO, LG, V, VGO

### PUB SALAD 12

Mixed leaf lettuce, cucumber, cherry tomatoes, slaw & house dressing | LD, LG, V, VGO

### ROASTED ROOT VEGETABLES 12

carrot, parsnip, pumpkin, red onion, chats | LD, LG, V, VG

### MASH COLCANNON 12

mash with cabbage, spring onion, bacon | LG

## DESSERTS

### HOT SPANISH DONUTS 14

cinnamon sugar & chocolate dipping sauce | LD, V, VG

### KIT KAT MOUSSE 14

crushed honeycomb, double cream | V

### PASSIONFRUIT PANNA COTTA 14

mango-lime compote, mango sorbet | LG, V



## ORDER & PAY ON YOUR PHONE

We'll bring it to you. Got The Pass App?

Simply open the app & choose how to order.

Please inform a team member if you have allergies or intolerances. We'll do our very best to accommodate them, but as our menu is prepared freshly in kitchen, there may be trace allergens.

Please note: All credit and debit card transactions incur a bank surcharge fee of 1.1% + GST. EFTPOS (must insert card & select cheque or savings) is surcharge free. 15% public holiday surcharge applies.

THE  
**TERMINUS**  
YARRAWONGA

## COCKTAILS

<b>Aperol Spritz 18.5</b> Bitter aperitif, sparkling cuvee, soda, orange
<b>Limoncello Spritz 18.5</b> Limoncello, prosecco, soda
<b>Wild Hibiscus Spritz 18.5</b> Peach, wild berry, prosecco, hibiscus
<b>Classic Margarita 21.5</b> 100% blue agave tequila, triple sec, lime, salt
<b>Tommy's Margarita 21</b> Top shelf blanco tequila, lime, agave
<b>Espresso Martini 22</b> Vodka, coffee liqueur, cold drip coffee
<b>Pornstar Martini 22</b> Vanilla vodka, passionfruit liqueur, lemon, passionfruit, with a side of sparkling
<b>Amaretto Sour 22</b> Amaretto, whiskey, lemon
<b>Cosmopolitan 21.5</b> Vodka, triple sec, lime, cranberry
<b>French Martini 21.5</b> Vodka, raspberry liqueur, pineapple, lime
<b>Long Island Iced Tea 24</b> Vodka, rum, tequila, gin, triple sec, lemon, cola
<b>Sippin' Pretty NON ALC 15</b> Mabel 0%, vanilla, passionfruit, lemon

## SPARKLING

	SM	LG	BTL
<b>Mr Mason Sparkling Cuvee Brut NV</b>	11		52
<b>Alpha Box &amp; Dice Tarot Prosecco NV</b>	13		62
<b>Yves Sparkling Cuvee NV</b>	13.5		65
<b>Vivo Moscato</b>	13	20.5	61

## ROSE

	SM	LG	BTL
<b>Hearts Will Play Rose</b>	11	18.5	53
<b>Sud Rose</b>	13.5	22.5	65

## RED

	SM	LG	BTL
<b>Point of Departure Pinot Noir</b>	13.5	23	67
<b>South Rock Shiraz</b>	13.5	21.5	64
<b>Henry &amp; Hunter Shiraz Cabernet</b>	11	19	53
<b>Bare Winemakers Merlot</b>	13	21.5	62
<b>Wynns 'The Gables' Cabernet Sauvignon</b>	13	21.5	65

## WHITE

	SM	LG	BTL
<b>Dottie Lane Sauvignon Blanc</b>	11	18.5	53
<b>821 Sauvignon Blanc</b>	13.5	22.5	65
<b>Pennello Pinot Grigio DOC</b>	13	21.5	62
<b>Paloma Riesling</b>			59
<b>Pebble Point Chardonnay</b>	13.5	22.5	65

## BEER, SPIRITS & SEASONAL DRINKS

Scan the QR code to view our full visual drinks menu, including all tap & bottled beers, plus spirits & seasonal specials.



## ORDER & PAY ON YOUR PHONE

We'll bring it to you. Got The Pass App?  
Simply open the app & choose how to order.